Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com28
Safety Relay Modules
Isolated Channels - 8 Amp Contacts, 35 or 32 DIN Rail
DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
L
87 m
m
(3.43 in.)

density packaging with a common input for all relays.Safety Relay Modules may be ordered
with three different types of relay contact material, depending on the actual load current.
• Screw-Cage Clamp Connection
• LED Coil Voltage Indicator
• Reverse DC Polarity LED Protection
• Surge Suppression With DC Coils
• Industry Standard Relays
• DIN Rail Mount, Panel Mount Available
DPDT Contact Material:Contact Material: Contact Material:
                                AgSnO2+0.2µmAu                   AgNi10+0.2µmAu                     AgNi10+5µmAu
                                Contact Ratings:                   Contact Ratings:                    Contact Ratings:
                        8A(2x5A) 250VDC, 400VAC     8A(2x5A) 250VDC, 400VAC      8A(2x5A) 250VDC, 400VAC
Isolated Channel                                                                                                                                                     Module Length (L)
(no bus) Coil Voltage                     Part Number                     Part Number                     Part Number                    in mm (in)"
1 Channel 12V                               8949.2C                             8949.2N                             8949.2S                           21 (0.83)
1 Channel 24V                               8951.2C                             8951.2N                             8951.2S                           21 (0.83)
2 Channel 12V                               8949.3C                             8949.3N                             8949.3S                           40 (1.57)
2 Channel 24V                               8951.3C                             8951.3N                             8951.3S                           40 (1.57)
4 Channel 12V                               8955.2C                             8955.2N                             8955.2S                           79 (3.11)
4 Channel 24V                               8956.2C                             8956.2N                             8956.2S                           79 (3.11)
8 Channel 12V                               8955.3C                             8955.3N                             8955.3S                          157 (6.18)
8 Channel 24V                               8956.3C                             8956.3N                             8956.3S                          157 (6.18)
16 Channel 12V                               8963.2C                             8963.2N                             8963.2S                         311 (12.24)
16 Channel 24V                               8972.2C                             8972.2N                             8972.2S                         311 (12.24)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor